

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 86 OF 2007

AMIN CHAND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
 for Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the appellant states that no additional documents
are required to be filed.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar